SPRING PROBES
Loose Probe & Connector Solutions
FEATURES BENEFITS
LOW PROFILE, HIGH COMPLIANCE RATIO
Spring probe technology permits a very high compliance-to-length
ratio. This allows Smiths Connectors to design connectors as
dense as 2 mm, while maintaining 0.5 mm of compliance. Spring
probe connectors are low profi le designs which are forgiving of

Stainless steel
Brass, gold plated
HOW TO ORDER
Part Number 101712-000
►► 101530 PROBE
►► 101712 PROBE
0.56
(14.22)
0.042
(1.07)
0.026
(0.66)
0.152
(3.86)
0.039
(0.99)
0.065
(1.65)
0.069
(1.75)
0.075
(1.90)
0.01
(0.25)
0.09
(2.29)
0.053
(1.35)
0.16
(4.06)
0.026
(0.66)
0.043
(1.09)0.015
(0.38)
0.041
(1.04)
0.055
(1.40)
13
CONNECTOR SPRING PROBES
Dimensions are in inches (mm)
PIN SPECIFICATIONS
Mounting Hole
Pin Material
Plating Material
0.034 (0.86)
Brass
Gold over nickel
HOW TO ORDER
Part Number 305328-000
PIN SPECIFICATIONS
Mounting Hole
Pin Material
Plating Material
0.057 (1.45)
Brass
Gold over nickel
HOW TO ORDER
Part Number 305329-000
CONNECTOR TARGET CONTACTS